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Schedule of Water and Sewer Plant In Service 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule: A-4 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 2 of 2 

Explanation: Schedule A-4 continued 

(1) (2) (3) 

Line 
Water 

Year End 
Sewer 

Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

30 
31 
32 
33 

34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 

46 
47 
48 
49 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
61 

2000 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2 m 2  
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31 /02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Reti remen ts 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-5, A-6 (pp 2-5) 

330,715 

1,398 
0 
0 

332,113 

15,885 

3,314 
341,718 

(9,594) 

21 , I  56 
(2,505) 
8,353 

368,722 

4,096 
384,710 

331,683 

0 
0 
0 

331,683 

3,211 
353.455 

8,095 
399.853 

18,500 
(3,188) 
3,969 

419.134 

6 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant In Service By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Leleurn Lakes Schedule A-6 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page 3 o f 5  
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation: Provlde the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Service by pnmary account for each month of the Test Year and the ending balance for !he pnor year. 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (5) , (6) (7) (3) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Accl Prior Year Average 

Dec Balance No. No. Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Fsb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug sep Oct Nov 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Franchises 298 298 298 298 290 298 298 293 298 293 298 298 293 298 
4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 

2,200 2,200 6 353.2 Land Land Rights 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 
7 354.2 Sbuctures 8 Improvements 4.580 4,580 4.580 4,580 4.580 4.580 4,580 4.530 4.580 4.580 4.580 4.580 4.580 4.550 
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Colledion Sewers - Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewers -Gravity 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159.494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 
11 362.2 Special Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363.2 SeNkz3StO C&O"s 16.349 16,349 16,349 16,349 16,349 16.349 16,349 16,349 16,349 16.349 16.349 16,349 16.349 16.349 

14 365.2 flow Measuring iwtallations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 354.3 Structures 8 improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Generatlon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 fl 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 9,730 9,730 9,730 9.730 9,730 9.730 9,730 9,730 9,730 9,730 9,730 9.730 9,730 9,730 
21 371 3 Pumping Equipment 26,351 27,137 27.137 27.137 27.137 27,157 27.137 27,137 27,137 27.137 27,137 27,137 27,137 27,077 
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354 4 Slructures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 110,747 110.747 110,747 111.208 111.208 111,208 111,203 111,208 111,208 111,208 111.208 111.208 111.208 111,102 
28 381.4 Plant Sewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 9-3 
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Mlsc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power Qeneration Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumplng Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Dstribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 330.5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381.5 PlantSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 339.5 Other Plant 8 Mbc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DlSTRlEUTlON PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354 6 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355 6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 366.6 Reuse Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367 6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 375.6 Reuse Transmksion 8 Dislr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
49 389.6 Other Plant a Mbc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
52 354.7 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
53 390.7 Office Furniture 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools, shop 8 Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
58 394.7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
59 395.7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
60 396 7 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
61 397 7 MiScellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 fl 0 

"rr ~ 62 398 7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

\s! 63 TOTAL 331.683 332.469 332,469 332.930 332.930 332.930 332,930 332.930 332.930 333,230 352,220 352,741 353,455 337,373 

1,000 1,000 13 364.2 flow Measurlng Devices 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

26 355.4 Power Genetation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,314 17.314 17.314 3,996 

54 390.71 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 1,976 2.497 3,211 614 

64 Subtotal Land & Land Rights 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2.200 2.200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 

9 printed 1212012006 10 49 AM 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant In Service By Primaly Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes Schedule’ A-6 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page 4015 
Schedule Year Ending 12131106 Preparer Robert M Griffin 
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ] 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation. Provide the month ending Adjusted balances lor Sewer Plant in SeMCe by primary account for each monlh of the Intermediate Year and me ending balance lor the prior year 

( 1 )  (2) ( 3 )  (4) (5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

No. No. Amount Name 12/31/05 Jan Feh Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct Nov DW 
Line Acct Prior Year 

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Francflies 29” 298 298 298 298 298 290 29P 298 298 298 298 298 
4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Mkc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land R Land Rlghts 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 
7 354.2 Structures & Improvements 4.580 4,580 4,530 4,580 4,580 4,580 4,580 4.550 4.580 4.580 4.580 4.580 8,451 
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Colldion Sewers - Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 159,494 159,494 159,494 159,494 159.494 159,494 160.514 160,514 160.514 161.534 161,534 161.534 162,554 
11 362.2 Special Collecting StNCtures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363.2 Services10 Customers 16,349 16,349 16.349 16,349 16,349 16,349 16,474 16,474 16.474 16,599 16.599 16,599 16.724 

14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389 2 Olher Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
I S  354.3 Structures R Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355.3 Power Qeneration Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 9,730 9.730 9,730 9,730 9,730 9,730 9.730 9,7130 9,730 9,730 9.730 3.730 12,230 
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 27,137 27.137 27,137 27,137 27,137 27,137 27,137 27,137 27.137 27.137 27,137 27.137 41,586 
22 389 3 Other Plant & M i  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353 4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354 4 Structures 8 Impravements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 17.314 17.314 17.314 17,314 17.314 17,314 17,314 17,314 17.314 17.314 17.314 17,314 17,314 
27 380 4 Treatment 8 Dirpasal Equlpment 111.205 111,208 111.208 111.208 111,208 111,208 111,208 111,208 111.208 111,208 111.208 111.208 125,256 
28 381.4 PlantSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 934 
30 389.4 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Studures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power QeneratJon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equlpment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381 5 PlantSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Generatan Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 3666 ReuseServices 0 0 0 0 0 0 .  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367 6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmission & Distr. Sp. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

(15) 
Average 
Balance 

0 
298 

0 

2,200 

0 
0 

160,436 
0 

16,464 
1.000 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

9,922 

0 

0 
0 

17.314 
11 2.289 

0 
934 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4,878 

28.248 

49 389.6 Other Plant & Mlsc Equipmeni 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 3537 
52 3547 
53 3907 
54 390 71 
55 391 7 
56 3927 
57 3937 
58 3947 
59 3957 
60 3967 
61 397 7 
62 398 7 

”- a 63 TOT/ 

v” 

Land & Land Rights 
Structures R Improvements 
Office Furniture 8 Equipment 
Computer Equipment 
Transportation Equipment 
Stores Equipment 
Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 
Laboratory Equipment 
Power Operated Equipment 
Communiauon Equlpment 
Mucellaneous Equipment 
Other Tangible Plan1 

\L 

Subtotal Land B Land Rights 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3.21 1 3.21 1 3.21 1 3.490 3.490 4,630 4,534 4.934 4,834 4,834 4.834 4,834 11 306 4.735 

353.455 353,455 353.455 353,734 353,734 354.~74 356,223 356.223 356,223 357,368 357,368 357.368 399,053 358.71 e 
2,200 2,200 2.200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2 200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2.200 2,200 2.200 2,200 
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Schedule of Sewer Plant In Service By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes Schedule A-6 
Docket No 060358-WS Page 5 0 1 5  
Schedule Year Ending 12l31107 Preparer Robert M Griffin 
Hstoncal [ I Projected [ X I 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanahon Pronde me monlh ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in SeMce by pnmary account for each morth of the Projected Rate Year and h e  ending balance for the prior year 

(1) ( 2 )  (3) (4 ) (5) (6 )  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line A a t  Pnor Year Average 

Dec Balance No No Account Name 12/31/06 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep OCt NO" 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351.1 Organization 
3 3521 Franchises 
4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Mix. Equipment 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353 2 Land 8 Land Rights 
7 354 2 Strudures 8 Improvements 
8 355 2 Power Qenerabon Equipmenl 
9 360 2 Collection Sewers - Force 
10 361 2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 
11 362 2 Speaal Collechng S1NclUre.S 

13 364 2 Flow Measunng Devices 
14 365 2 Flow Measunng Installations 
15 389 2 Other Plant 8 Mlsc Equipment 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353 3 Land 8 Land Rights 
18 354 3 Structures 8 Improvements 
19 355 3 Power Generation Equipment 
20 370 3 Receiving Wells 
21 371 3 Pumping Equipment 
22 389 3 Other Plant 8 MISF Equipmenl 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353 4 Land 8 Land Rights 
25 354 4 Structures 8 Improvements 
26 355 4 Power Qeneratton Equipment 
27 380 4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 
28 381 4 Plantsewers 
29 382 4 Outfall Sewer Lines 
30 389 4 Other Plant & Misc Equipment 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353 5 Land 8 Land Rights 
33 354 5 Strudures 8 Improvements 
34 355 5 Power Generahon Equipment 
35 371 5 Pumping Equipment 
36 374 5 Reuse hslribuhon Reservoirs 
37 380 5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 
38 381 5 Plantsewen 
39 389 5 Other Plant 8 Muc Equipment 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 3526 Franchises 
42 353 6 Land & Land Righls 
43 354 6 Structures 8 Improvements 
44 355 6 Power Generatlon Equipment 
45 3666 ReuseServices 
46 367 6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter Installahons 
47 371 6 Pumping Equipment 
48 375 6 Reuse Transmission 8 Distr Sys 
49 389 6 Other Plant 8 Mlsc Equipment 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 3537 LandBIandRlghk 
52 354 7 StRlctures 8 Improvements 
53 390 7 Oflice Furniture 8 Equipment 
54 390 71 Computer Equipment 
55 391 7 Transportation Equlpment 
56 392 7 Stores Equipment 
57 393 7 Tools Shop 8 Garage Equipment 
58 394 7 Laboratory Equipment 
59 395 7 Power Operated Equipment 
60 396 7 Communication Equipment 
61 397 7 Mtscellaneous Equipment 

12 363 2 Services 10 CU3OmeIS 

cA 62 398 7 Other Tangible Plant 

63 TOTAL 

Subtotal Land B Land Rights w 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
298 298 298 298 298 293 298 293 298 298 298 298 298 298 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2.200 2,200 2.200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 
8.451 8.451 8.451 9,032 9.032 9,032 9.613 9,613 9,613 10,194 10.194 10,194 10 775 9434 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11.306 11.531 11,827 12.392 12.845 13.204 13,562 13.837 14,082 14.525 14,761 14,988 15,275 13,395 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 1.505 1,505 1.505 3.010 3,010 3,010 4,515 4.515 4.515 6,020 2,547 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

399,853 400,078 400.374 404,767 405,220 405,579 409,765 410,040 410,285 414,556 414,792 415,019 419,134 408,420 

2.200 2.200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2,200 2.200 2.200 2.200 2,200 
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Schedule of Water and Sewer Accumulated Depreciation 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Leisure Lakes Schedule: A-8 

Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 

Explanation: Schedule A-8 continued 

Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 2 of 2 

(1 ) (2) (3 ) 
Water Sewer 

Line Year End Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in  accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

30 
31 
32 
33 

34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 

46 
47 
48 
49 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
61 

2000 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2002 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Re ti reme n ts 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Retirements 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-9, A-IO (pp 2-5) 

114,293 

5,730 
0 
0 

120.023 

11,517 

114 
122,061 

(9,594) 

11,888 
(2,505) 

836 
132,280 

12,643 
(2,960) 
2.334 

144,297 

13 

197,315 

6,158 
0 
0 

203,473 

12,381 
(3,096) 

111 
212.869 

12,992 
(8,573) 

810 
21 8,098 

2,262 
232,397 

2 7  
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I Florida Public Sewice Commission Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Pnmav Account 2004 +~ 

Depreciation E:pense- July through December 2 0 0 4 7 7  ~- 
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Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Primary Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes Schedule A-IO 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page 4015 
Schedule Year Ending 12/31/06 Preparer: Robert M Griffin 
Historical [ ] Projected [ X I 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation. Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Accumulated Depreciahon by primary account for each month of the Intermediate Year and the ending balance for the poor year. 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)  (6 )  (7) (8)  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Am1 Prior Year Average 
No No Amount Name 12131~05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jui Aug Sep oct Nov Dec Balance 

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 389 1 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 354.2 Structures 8 Improvements 3,503 3,515 3,527 3,539 3,551 3,563 3.575 3,587 3.599 3.610 3.622 3.634 2.527 3,489 
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 99.513 99.508 100,103 100,398 100,693 1W.989 101 139 101.436 101.734 101.886 102,185 102.484 102.638 101,154 
11 362.2 Spedai Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363.2 Servims to Customers 5.835 5.871 5.907 5.942 5.978 6.014 6 050 6.086 6.123 6,159 6.195 6,232 6,268 6.051 

14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Mic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 354 3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355 3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370 3 Receiving Wells 8.361 8.407 8.452 5.457 8.542 5,569 8,596 8.623 8,650 8,677 8,704 8.731 8.765 8.583 
21 371 3 Pumping Equipment 7.674 7.800 7,926 8.052 8.177 5.303 8.429 8,554 8.680 8,805 8.931 9.057 5,698 8.160 
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353 4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354 4 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 92,957 93,472 93,987 94,502 95,018 95,533 96,047 96,562 97.077 97,592 98.107 98.622 95,750 95.787 
28 381 4 Plantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines (6.263) (6.261) (6,258) (6.256) (6,253) (6,250) (6.248) (6.245) (6.243) (6,240) (6.237) (6,235) (6.232) (6,248) 
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land 8. Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse DiaibuUon Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380 5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381 5 Plantsewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant 8 Miic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 352 6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353 6 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354 6 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355 6 Power Generaflon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 366.6 ReuseSerwces 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367.6 Reuse Meters & Meter lnstailallons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transminion 8 Distr. Sys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Miic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land a Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
52 354.7 Structuw 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
53 390.7 Office Furniture 8 Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
54 390.71 Computer Equipment 111 155 200 249 297 361 428 496 563 630 697 764 921 452 
55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools, Shop 8 Qarage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
58 394 7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
59 395.7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
60 396.7 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
61 397 7 Miscellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
62 398 7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0‘’ 63 TOTAL 212,569 213,946 215,023 216,103 217,184 218,334 219,343 220,498 221,653 222.664 223.821 224,979 218.098 218.809 
5s.” M Subtotal Land 8 Land Righls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 352 1 Franchises 178 179 179 1 so 181 181 182 1 83 1 83 184 1 84 185 186 182 

13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devlces 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1.000 1,000 1000 1,000 1,000 1.000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

26 355.4 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 72 144 21 6 289 361 433 505 577 200 

20 Drinted 1212012006 10 49 A M  
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Schedule of Sewer Accumulated Depreciation By Primaly Account 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes Schedule. A-10 
Docket No. 060368-WS Page 5 0 1 5  
Schedule Year Ending 12131107 Preparer: Robell M. Griffin 
Histoncal Projected I X I 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted 3alances for Sewer Accunulated Depreciation by primary account io1 each month of the Projected Rate Year and the ending balance for the pnor year. 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6 )  (71 (8) (9) (10) (11) (121 (131 (141 (15) 
Line Am! Prior Year Average 

Dec Balance No No Account Name I 2/31/06 Jan Feb Uar Apr May Jun JuI Aug sep oct Nov 
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT 
2 351.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 352.1 Franchtses 186 186 187 187 t 88 189 189 190 191 191 192 192 193 189 
4 389.1 Other Plant K Mi% Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 COLLECTION PLANT 
6 353.2 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 354.2 Struciures K Improvements 2,527 2,549 2,571 2.426 2,449 2,473 2,329 2.354 2,379 2.237 2,263 2,290 2,149 2,384 
8 355.2 Power Generatlon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Farce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 361.2 Collection Sewerr - Gravity 102.638 102.939 103,240 103,432 103.735 104,037 104,231 104.535 104,839 105,034 105,339 105,645 105,841 104,268 
11 362.2 Special Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
12 363.2 Services to Customers 6.268 6,305 6,342 6,379 6,417 6,454 6,493 6,531 6,569 6,603 6,647 6,687 6.727 6.494 

14 365.2. Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 389.2 Other Plant K Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT 
17 353.3 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 354.3 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
19 355 3 Power Generaban Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 
20 370 3 Receiving Wells 8,765 8.799 8.833 8.867 8.901 0,935 8.969 9.003 9,037 9.071 9,105 9.139 9,173 8.969 
21 371 3 Pumping Equipment 5,698 5,891 6.083 6.131 6,326 6.521 6,571 6.769 6,963 7.020 7,221 
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT 
24 353.4 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
25 354 4 Structures K improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1.443 1.010 26 355.4 Power Generatlon Equtpment 577 649 7 21 794 866 938 1,010 1,082 1.154 1,226 1,299 1,371 
27 380.4 Treatment 8 Dispasal Equipment 95.750 96.329 96,909 97.489 98,069 98,649 99.229 99.809 100,399 100,969 101.548 102,128 102,703 99.229 
28 381.4 PlantSewrm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines (6.232) (6,230) (6,227) (6,224) (6,222) (6.219) (6,217) (6,214) (6,211) (6.209) (6,206) (6,204) (6,201) (6,217) 
30 389.4 Other Plant K Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
32 353.5 Land 6 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 354.5 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
34 355.5 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
36 374.5 Reuse Cistribution Resewom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
37 380.5 Treatment K Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
38 381 5 ~ ian tsewen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
39 389.5 Other Plant K Mmc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT 
41 3526 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
42 353 6 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
43 354.6 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
45 3666 Reuseservices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
46 367 6 Reuse Meters K Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
47 371.6 Pumplng Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
48 375.6 Reuse Transmission K Dlstr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
49 389.6 Other Plant 8 M k .  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50 GENERAL PLANT 
51 353.7 Land K Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
52 354.7 Structures K Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
53 390.7 Office Furniture &Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
54 390.71 Computer Equipment 921 1.081 1,246 1.418 1.596 1.780 1.968 2,160 2.356 2,557 2.762 2.971 3.183 2.000 
55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
57 393.7 Tools, Shop K Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

59 395.7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

7.422 7.478 6.623 

58 394.7 LaboratoFy Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

60 396.7 Communication Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 0  0 0 
61 397 7 Miscellaneous Equipmenl 0 0 0 (362) (353) (345) (698) (681) (665) (1,010) (995) (960) (1,296) (566) 

%;'4 
i 62 398 7 Other Tangible Plan1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

".,.' 63 TOTAL 218.098 219.500 220,906 221,537 222,972 224.412 225,074 226,538 228,004 228,695 230,187 231,681 232,397 225,385 

$$* 64 SuDIolal Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

printed 122012006 10 49 AM 21 
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Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-12 

Preparer Robert M Gnffin 
Page 2 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Per Books month\y and average CIAC balances by classification If a projected year IS employed, provide breakdown for lest year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average 
No Descnption 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar APr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service lnslallation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Total Cash ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Properly ClAC 
6 Oist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T&O Mains 
a Services 
9 MetersNeter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property CIAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Properly ClAC 
18 Slructures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 

25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Properly ClAC 

24 Reuse SeNlCes 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Note 2005 Per Book balances are zero since system's balances were aggregated a1 an Administrative Level pending the PSC Order regarding proper balances a1 6/04 acquisition 

vi 
f 
(f 24 pnnted 12/20/2006 10.49 AM 
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Schedule of Sewer Contributions #n Aid of Construction by ClasSitlcatmn- 2006 
ClAC Balances pet Books- 2006 

~ .. :~ ~ I I P L  
Leisure b k e s  -Sewer -. 271 _________ 
- Docket No. 060366 . WS 
Schedule Year Ended: 2006 for2006 ~ ~ 

Historic Ixl orProiecled 1x1 

___.______ Explanatl~: ProvideJhcClAC Balances by monlh by Classification 
I _ _  r- ~- 

t- 
~ t -  - -~ ~ ~ .~ .. -- 

Total Cash ClAC 0 ;  0 I 240.336 



Schedule of Water and Sewer Contributions in Aid of Construction 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule: A-I 1 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 2 o f 2  

Explanation: Schedule A-I 1 continued 

(2) (3 ) 
Sewer 

Line Year End Year End 
No. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

(1 ) 
Water 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

29 
3n 
31 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 
42 
43 

44 
45 
46 

2000 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

200 1 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2002 
Additions 

12/31 102 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/07 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-12 (pp 2-5) 

Ad i i  istments . .-,-- ~ .,-...- 

128,851 

1,398 
0 

130,249 

1,379 
0 

131,628 

1,380 
0 

133,008 

1,380 
0 

134,388 

23 

238,386 

0 
0 

238,386 

1,950 
0 

240,336 

0 
0 

240.336 

1,952 
0 

242,288 

56 
printed 12/20/2006 10:49 AM 
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Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-I2 
Page 3 0 f 5  
Preparer Robert M Gnffin 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year IS employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4 ) (5) (6) (7) (8 ) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average 
No Descnption 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep OCl N ov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 97,459 97,459 97,459 97,459 97,459 97.459 97.459 97,459 97,459 97,459 98,159 98,159 98,159 97,621 
2 Meter Fees 19,420 19.420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,420 19,510 19,510 19,510 19,441 
3 Main Extension Charge 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,366 9,812 9,812 9,812 9,469 
4 Service Installation Fees 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,004 4,147 4,147 4,147 4,037 

5 Total Cash ClAC 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 131,628 131,628 131,628 130,568 

Property ClAC 

6 Dist R ~ S e N o i r j  & Standpipes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 TBDMains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 SeNlceS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 Melerj/Meter Installation - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 Hydrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water ClAC 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 130,249 131,628 131,628 131,628 130,568 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment &Disposal Equipment 209,916 209,916 209,916 209,916 209.916 209,916 209,916 209,916 209,916 209,916 211.216 211.216 211,216 210,216 

15 Main Extension Charge 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,080 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,191 
16 Service Installation Fees 18,390 18,390 18,390 18,390 18,390 18,390 18,390 18,390 18.390 18,390 18,560 18.560 18,560 18,429 

17 Total Cash CIAC 238,386 238,386 238,386 238,386 238,386 238,386 238.386 238,386 238,386 238,386 240,336 240,336 240,336 238,836 

14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property ClAC 
18 Struclures & Improvements 
19 Colleclion Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Olher Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Properly ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 238,386 238,386 238,386 238.386 238.386 238.386 238,386 238,386 238,386 238,386 240,336 240,336 240,336 238,836 

25 printed 12/20/2006 10 49 AM 
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Schedule of Water Contr ibutions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Tesl Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060361-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/06 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-12 
Page 4 of 5 
Preparer Robert M Gnffin 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classificatlon If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Test Year Enc Average 

Descnption 12/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Ocl Nov Dec Balance 

Line Pnor Year 
No 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

98,159 98,159 98,159 98,159 98,159 98.159 98,393 98,393 98 393 98,627 98,627 98,627 98,861 98,375 1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MelerFees 19,510 19.510 19,510 19,510 19,510 19,510 19.540 19,540 19.540 19,570 19,570 19,570 19,600 19,538 
3 Main Extension Charge 

4,147 4,147 4.147 4,147 4,147 4,147 4,195 4,195 4,195 4,243 4,243 4.243 4,291 4,191 4 Service Installation Fees 
9,812 9.812 9.812 9,812 9,812 9,812 9.960 9,960 9.960 10,108 10,108 10,108 10,256 9.949 

5 Total Cash ClAC 

Property ClAC 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 T&DMains 
8 Services 
9 Melers/Meter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 132,088 132,088 132,088 132,548 132,548 132,548 133,008 132,053 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water ClAC 131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 131,628 132,088 132,088 132,088 132,548 132,548 132,548 133,008 132,053 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,216 211.216 211,216 

15 Main Extension Charge 10.560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10.560 10,560 
16 Service lnslallation Fees 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 

14 Olher 0 0 ’ 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 Total Cash ClAC 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 

Property ClAC 
18 Structures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services lo Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 240.336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240.336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,336 240.336 240,336 240,336 

26 pnnted t2/20/2006 10 49 AM 



G \tmgrp\cprUames\FI Rate CaseW LsrL-6404~ X XIS 

P a w  89 of 175 



G \fmgrp\cprWames\FI Rate Case!A LsrL64045 X XIS 

Page 91 of 125 



Schedule of Water Contr ibutions in Aid of Construction By Classification 
Test Year Average balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A-12 

Preparer Robert M Gnffin 
Page 5 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed. provide breakdoun for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1 ) (2) (3) (4 ) (5)  (6) (7) ( 3 )  (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year Enc Average 
No Descnption 12/31/06 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep o c t  Nov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash ClAC 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 98,861 98.861 98,861 99,036 99,036 99,036 99,211 99,211 99,211 99,386 99,386 99.386 99,561 99,157 
2 MeterFees 19,600 19,600 19,600 19,623 19,623 19,623 19,646 19,646 19,646 19,669 19,669 19,669 19,692 19,639 
3 Main Extension Charge 10,256 10,256 10,256 10,367 10,367 10,367 10,478 10.478 10,478 10,589 10,589 10,589 10,700 10,444 

4,291 4,291 4,291 4,327 4,327 4,327 4,363 4,363 4,363 4,399 4,399 4.399 4,435 4,352 4 Service Installation Fees 

5 Total Cash ClAC 

Property CIAC 
6 D i d  Reservoirs R Standpipes 
7 T&D Mains 
8 Services 
9 MetersNeter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

133,008 133,008 133,008 133,353 133,353 133,353 133,698 133,698 133,698 134,043 134,043 134,043 134,388 133,592 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water ClAC 133,008 133.008 133,008 133,353 133,353 133,353 123,698 133.698 133.698 134,043 134,043 134,043 134,388 133,592 

SEWER 
Cash ClAC 

13 Treatment R Disposal Equipment 211,216 211,216 211,216 211,704 211,704 211,704 212,192 212,192 212,192 212,680 212,680 212,680 213,168 212,042 

15 Main Extension Charge 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 10,560 
16 Service Installation Fees 18,560 18.560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18,560 18.560 

17 Total Cash ClAC 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,824 240,824 240,824 241,312 241,312 241,312 241,800 241,800 241,800 242.288 241,162 

14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Properly ClAC 
18 Structures R Improvemenls 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lifl Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Properly ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

28 Total Sewer ClAC 240,336 240,336 240,336 240,824 240,824 240,824 241,312 241,312 241,312 241,800 241,800 241,800 242,288 241,162 

27 pnnted 12/20/2006 10 49 AM 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortizatlon of ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12!31/05 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule A- I4  

Preparer Robert M Griffin 
Page 2 of 5 

Explanabon Provide the Per Books monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification If a projected year is employed, p ovide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  (6) (7 )  ( 8 )  (9) (10) ( 1 1 )  (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Test Year End Average Line Pnor Year 

No Descnption 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance 
WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Total Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 
7 TBDMains 
8 Services 
9 Meters/Meter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment B Disposal Equipment 
14 Other 
15 Main Extension Charge 
16 Service Installation Fees 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 

17 Total Cash 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
18 Structures & Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 

26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property 

28 Total Sewer 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Note 2005 Per Book balances are zero since system's balances were aggregated at an Admlnistrahve Levt?l pending the PSC Order regarding proper balances at 6/04 acquisition 
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of ClAC Balances by month by Claszific; 

I 
I 

___ -~ - 
Cash ClAC 

1 Treabnenl 6 Disposal Equipm 0 
2 MeIerFees 0 t 

4 SeMce Installabon Fees 0 I 
3 Main Extension Charge 0 

, 
I 

5 I ToIalCashClAC 1 I I I 
0 1  

I 
01 

I 
01 01 01 0 



Schedule of Water and Sewer Accumulated Amortization of ClAC 
Annual Balances Subsequent to Last Established Rate Base 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Projected Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Schedule: A-I 3 

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 2 o f 2  

Explanation: Schedule A-I 1 continued 

(1) (2) (3) 
Water Sewer 

Line Year End Year End 
NO. Description Balance Balance 

The balances for this system begin June 30,2004 in accordance with PSC Amendatory Order 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

29 
3 
31 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 
42 
43 

44 
45 
46 

2000 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/00 Balance 

2001 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/01 Balance 

2002 
Additions 

12/31/02 Balance 

2003 
Additions 
Adjustments 
06/30/04 Amend. Order Balance 

2004 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/04 Balance 

2005 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/05 Balance 

2006 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31/06 Balance 

2007 
Additions 
Adjustments 
12/31 107 Balance 

Supporting Schedules: A-12 (pp 2-5) 

A r l i i  tctmnntc , ..., UY.. . IV, I .V 

69,843 

2,249 
0 

72,092 

4,515 
0 

76.607 

4,603 
0 

81,209 

4,725 
0 

85,935 

29 

170,991 

6,098 
0 

177,089 

12,218 
0 

189,308 

11,643 
0 

200,951 

11,895 
0 

21 2,845 
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3 IMain Extension Charnc I 1.191 I 1,191 I 1,191 I 1,191 I 1.191 I 1,191 I 1,191 I I I 

5 1  Total Cash ClAC I 170.991 I 170.991 1 170,991 I 170.991 I 170,991 I 170.991 I 170.991 I I 

. 4 I Service Installation Fees 3.289 I 3,289 1 3.289 I 3.289 1 3,289 I 3.289 I 3,289 I 
I I I I I I I I I I 

6 
7 
8 
9 

Page 92 of 125 

Property tilAC: 
Smucturcr & lmpmvemsnk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Collection S m  Force 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Colleefion Sewem- GnvW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
snvlceatocustomer. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



il 
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G \fingrp\cprUames\FI Rate CaseW LsrL4404s X x k  

Flonda Public Sewice Commission I 

1 I -  
SckduIe of Sewer Amortiallon of CIAC by Classification 2004 

IAdiu5kd Am<rtlza& of CIAC Balmrter June throuqh December 2004 1 . 

I I . .  I Sckdulr  Yea- En*!+: 2004 
Historic 1x1 or Proiectcd I I 

when lhe Flondn Water Services propertler were acquired by AQUA. Inc. 
Ithrouqhlhe year ended 12131104. Wh;le2005 IS & historical tPrt year. lialrnrez 
bock lo 6130104 arc m d e d  since adlurbnen(s lo book halmcer am made beqinninq M ?ate. 

' I 
._ 
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G \fmgrp\cprUames\FI Rate CaseM LsrL4404s X.ds 

&ket No 060368 - WS 

- .~ __ pp - _ _ ~  

-~ ~~~~ __ -~ ____. 
~ 

Properm ClAC 
1 Sbu-hxes 6 lrrprovemenb 3 13% 026% - - ! - 2 ~ / 0  ~ 026X 026% --c26% 

222% 019% 01% 019% 0 1 9 X _  019% O X h  3 Cfiectlon S e e n  Graavlty ~ - 
4 S ~ M C ~ S  to M o m e r r  263% 022% 022% c22% _ 022% 022% 022% 

5 5 6 %  046% 046% 046% 046% 046% 046% 
5 56% 0 46% 0 46% 0 46% -~ 0 46% 0 46% 0 46% 

5 LdtStabans 
6 Pumpmg Equpent 

8 

000% 000% 000% - _ ~ O O %  000% 000% 
- 

2 Collecho" S n r r s  :arc_ 

__ ~~ 

~ 

- - 
7 ReuseSeMces 000% 000% ;Oo% 0003 000% 000% O O O % ~ _  

-~ 
-~~ ~~ 

Reuse Trammssian 6 D~sl Mans 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortizatlon of ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/05 

Florida Public Service Commlssion 

Schedule- A - I4  

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 30f5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification If a projected year IS employed. prwide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Prior Year Test Year End Average 
N O  Description 1 Z3 1/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 MeterFees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

66.803 67,072 67.341 67,610 67.878 68,147 68,416 68,685 68,953 69,222 69,493 69,764 70.034 68.417 
3.967 4,048 4,129 4,209 4.290 4,371 4,452 4,533 4,614 4,695 4,776 4.858 4,939 4.452 

979 996 1,014 1,031 1.048 1,066 1,083 1.100 1.118 1,135 1.153 1,172 1.190 1.084 
343 351 360 368 376 385 393 401 410 418 427 435 444 393 

5 Total Cash 72.092 72,467 72,843 73.218 73.594 73,969 74,344 74.720 75,095 75,470 75.849 76.228 76,607 74,346 

Property 
6 Dist R e s e m i s  8, Standpipes 
7 T8DMains 
8 Services 
9 MeterslMeier Installation 

I O  Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water 72,092 72.467 72.843 73.218 73,594 73.969 74,344 74,720 75.095 75,470 75.849 76,228 76,607 74.346 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment 8, Disposal Equipment 172.256 173,213 174,171 175.128 176.085 177,043 178.000 178.958 179,915 180.873 181.836 182.799 183.763 178.003 
14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 Main Extension Charge 1,303 1,322 1,340 1,359 ‘ ,377 1,396 1,415 1,433 1,452 1,471 1,490 1,510 1.529 1,415 
16 Service Instalation Fees 3,531 3.571 3.61 1 3,652 3.692 3.732 3,773 3.813 3.853 3.894 3.934 3,975 4,016 3.773 

17 Total Cash 177.089 178.106 179,122 180.139 18”.155 182.171 183.188 184.204 185.220 186,237 187.260 188.284 189.308 183,191 

Properly 
18 Structures 8 lnprovements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lifl Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission 8, Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant M sc Equip 

27 -otal Property 

28 Total Sewer 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

177.089 178.106 179,122 180.139 181,155 182.171 183,188 184.204 185.220 186.237 187,260 188.284 189.308 183.191 
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Schedule of Accumulated Amortization of ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/06 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A-I4 

Preparer: Robert M. Grifiin 
Page: 4 0 f 5  

Explanation: Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification. If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also. 

(1) ( 2 )  (3) (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Test Year End Average Line Pnor Year 

No Descnption 12/31/05 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun JUl Aug sep oc t  NOV Dec Balance 
WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 
2 Meter Fees 
3 Main Extension Charge 
4 Service Installation Fees 

73.327 71,676 

4,939 5.020 5,101 5,183 5.264 5,345 5.427 5,508 5,590 5,671 5,753 5.834 5.916 5,427 
1,190 1.208 1,226 1,244 1,262 1.281 1.301 1,320 1,339 1,359 1.378 1.398 1,418 1,302 

444 453 461 470 479 487 496 505 513 522 531 540 549 496 

70.034 70,306 70,579 70.851 71.123 71,397 71.672 71,948 72,223 72,499 72,774 73,050 

5 Total Cash 76.607 76,987 77,367 77,748 78.128 78.51 1 78.896 79.280 79,665 80,051 80.437 80.822 81,209 78.901 

Property 
6 Dist ReSeNOk B Standpipes 
7 TBDMains 
8 Services 
9 MeterslMeter Installation 
10 Hydrants 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 

11 Total Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water 76,607 76.987 77.367 77.748 78.128 78.511 78,896 79.280 79.665 80,051 80,437 80,822 81,209 78,901 , 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 183.763 184.629 185.494 186.360 187.226 188.158 189,090 190,022 190.955 191.887 192.819 193,751 194,683 189,141 

15 Main Extension Charge 1,529 1,549 1.568 1.588 1.607 1,627 1,647 1,666 1.686 1,705 1,725 1,744 1,764 1,647 
16 Service Installation Fees 4,016 4.056 4.097 4,138 4 178 4.219 4,260 4,300 4.341 4.382 4,423 4.463 4,504 4,260 

17 Total Cash 189,308 190,234 191,160 192.086 193 012 194,004 194,997 195.989 196.981 197.974 198.966 199.958 200.951 195.048 

14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Property 
18 Structures 8. Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission B Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property 

28 Total Sewer 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

189,308 190,234 191.160 192.086 193.012 194,004 194,997 195.989 196.981 197.974 198.966 199.958 200.951 195.048 
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Schedule of  Accumulated Amortization of  ClAC by Classification 
Test Year Average Balance 
Leisure Lakes 
Docket No. 060368-WS 
Test Year Ending 12/31/07 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Schedule: A-14 

Preoarer: Robert M. Griffin 
Page: 5 of 5 

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classificatio, If a projected year is employed, prcwde breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Line Pnor Year Test Year End Average 
No Description 12/31/06 Jan Feb Mar APr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Balance 

WATER 
Cash 

1 Water Treatment Equipment 73,327 73.604 73,881 74,158 74.436 74.714 74,992 75,270 75.548 75.826 76,105 76,383 76,662 74.993 
2 Meter Fees 5,916 5,997 6,079 6.161 6.243 6,324 6.406 6.488 6.570 6.652 6.734 6,816 6.898 6,407 
3 Main Extension Charge 1.418 1,442 1,467 1,491 1.516 1,541 1,566 1,591 1.616 1,641 1,666 1,691 1,717 1,566 
4 Service Installation Fees 549 558 567 576 585 594 603 612 621 630 639 649 658 603 

5 Total Cash 81,209 81,602 81.994 82,387 82.780 83.173 83,567 83,960 84.354 84.749 85.144 85,539 85,935 83.569 

Property 
6 Dist Reservoirs 8 Standpipes 
7 T&DMains 
8 Services 
9 MetersIMeter Installation 
10 Hydrants . 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 Total Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Total Water 81,209 81,602 81,994 82.387 82.780 83.173 83.567 83.960 84.354 84.749 85,144 85.539 85.935 83.569 

SEWER 
Cash 

13 Treatment B Disposal Equipment 194,683 195,610 196,537 197,466 198 395 199,324 200,256 201.187 202,118 203.052 203.985 204,919 205.854 200,261 , 

14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
15 Main Extension Charge 1.764 1.783 1.803 1.823 1 .842 1.862 1.881 1,901 1,920 1,940 1,959 1,979 1,999 1.881 
16 Service Installation Fees 4.504 4,545 4.585 4.626 4.667 4.707 4.748 4.789 4.830 4.870 4.91 1 4.952 4,992 4.748 

17 Total Cash 200,951 201.938 202.925 203.915 204 904 205.894 206.885 207.877 208.868 209.862 210.856 21 1.849 212.845 206.890 

Property 
18 Structures 8 Improvements 
19 Collection Sewers- Force 
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity 
21 Services to Customers 
22 Lift Stations 
23 Pumping Equipment 
24 Reuse Services 
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains 
26 Other Plant Misc Equip 

27 Total Property 

28 Total Sewei 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

200.951 201,938 202.925 203.915 204.904 205.894 206.885 207.877 208.868 209.862 210.856 21 1.849 212.845 206.890 
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